
Place Bib Nation Name Club ChipTime GunTime RaceTime Oficial General

100k Mtb

20-29 (F)
1. 31 GOMEZ CASTRO, PAOLA 03:12:26,60 03:12:26,60 03:12:26,60 04:10:49,34 8

30-39 (F)
1. 71 CANTU LOPEZ, MARTHA ISABEL Laguna Bikes 02:51:45,58 02:51:45,58 02:51:45,58 03:50:12,92 5

40-49 (F)
1. 63 SEGOVIA BLANCO, LILIA 02:49:45,41 02:49:45,41 02:49:45,41 03:48:11,57 4
2. 139 GARCIA BARBOSA, RUTH ELIZAMA Perez bikes 02:55:21,64 02:55:21,64 02:55:21,64 03:53:50,39 6
3. 147 CABALLERO RENDÓN, YADIRA Eco ciclismo 03:10:56,60 03:10:56,60 03:10:56,60 04:09:25,34 7
4. 14 REGALADO PUENTE, MONICA Tolvaneros 03:32:24,05 03:32:24,05 03:32:24,05 04:30:43,43 9

50-59 (F)
1. 106 SÁNCHEZ MORRILL, ILIANA FANNY Dominguera 03:32:36,14 03:32:36,14 03:32:36,14 10

20-29 (M)
1. 110 PEREZ GUTIERREZ, JORGE ALBERTO Vikingos  bike 02:29:17,35 02:29:17,35 02:29:17,35 03:27:38,06 9
2. 60 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, OSCAR RAYMUNDO Mandriles 02:38:36,64 02:38:36,64 02:38:36,64 03:36:49,88 14

30-39 (M)
1. 62 ALVARADO AGUILERA, JUAN CARLOS 02:15:40,81 02:15:40,81 02:15:40,81 03:14:04,07 4
2. 114 GARCIA PEREZ, ISRAEL Vikingos  bike 02:30:20,11 02:30:20,11 02:30:20,11 03:28:38,06 11
3. 166 SIFUENTES COVARRUBIA, CRISTIAN 02:52:41,59 02:52:41,59 02:52:41,59 03:51:05,60 25
4. 170 SALAZAR CARDONA, EDGAR IVAN Eco ciclismo 02:57:04,60 02:57:04,60 02:57:04,60 03:55:27,38 26
5. 215 PEREZ MORALES, ANTONIO Wild Pigs MTB 03:09:30,68 03:09:30,68 03:09:30,68 04:07:35,90 30
DSQ 129 MOLINA MARTINEZ, DIEGO GERARDO Dr. Bike TRC 03:10:57,74 03:10:57,74 03:10:57,74 -1

40-49 (M)
1. 148 RIVERA GARCIA, RUBEN Eco ciclismo 02:22:42,58 02:22:42,58 02:22:42,58 03:21:02,48 6
2. 136 AVILA TOVAR, OSCAR RAUL 02:29:35,69 02:29:35,69 02:29:35,69 03:27:56,58 10
3. 103 RAMIREZ GUERRERO, TOMAS EDUARDO kikapu 02:31:14,63 02:31:14,63 02:31:14,63 03:29:32,00 12
4. 164 SÁNCHEZ OLMOS, JOSÉ ANGEL Wild Pigs 02:38:32,77 02:38:32,77 02:38:32,77 03:36:46,52 13
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5. 159 RABELO MARES, REGINO Wild Pigs 02:39:28,18 02:39:28,18 02:39:28,18 03:37:47,39 15
6. 158 VALDÉS RODRÍGUEZ, MARCO ANTONIO Wild Pigs 02:39:54,79 02:39:54,79 02:39:54,79 03:38:10,37 16
7. 146 MARTÍNEZ GUERRERO, JORGE ISAAC Eco ciclismo 02:39:55,06 02:39:55,06 02:39:55,06 03:38:24,02 17
8. 140 PEREZ SANDOVAL, CESAR ALAIN Perez bikes 02:41:37,39 02:41:37,39 02:41:37,39 03:40:03,86 18
9. 162 MORALES FLORES, ALEJANDRO Wild Pigs 02:44:13,30 02:44:13,30 02:44:13,30 03:42:15,83 20
10. 142 UGARTE CHAVEZ, JAIME EMMANUEL VENADOS LAGUNA 02:50:38,80 02:50:38,80 02:50:38,80 03:49:00,89 24
11. 118 REYES CASTILLO, CRISTOBAL Caterpillar 03:04:50,69 03:04:50,69 03:04:50,69 04:03:10,94 28

50-59(M)
1. 13 BELMONTES ALVAREZ, ALBINO Centinelas 02:21:10,78 02:21:10,78 02:21:10,78 03:19:21,02 5
2. 157 RAMOS PONCE, LEOPOLDO Wild Pigs 02:22:43,84 02:22:43,84 02:22:43,84 03:20:57,14 7
3. 11 MEZA GARCIA, ISMAEL Veteranos Bikers 02:23:26,23 02:23:26,23 02:23:26,23 03:21:42,80 8
4. 156 MARTINEZ, MIGUEL Wild Pigs 02:42:29,17 02:42:29,17 02:42:29,17 03:40:47,66 19
5. 245 DE LOS SANTOS, COMANDANTE OBED Marranos Salvajes 02:47:23,90 02:47:23,90 02:47:23,90 03:45:35,90 21
6. 125 RODRIGUEZ PERALES, HUMBERTO 02:49:46,78 02:49:46,78 02:49:46,78 03:48:12,83 23
7. 218 MURILLO PINEDA, ROBERTO CICLISMO URBANO 03:04:46,67 03:04:46,67 03:04:46,67 04:03:09,20 27
8. 116 OJEDA ESCAMILLA, CARLOS ALBERTO Dominguera 03:08:02,54 03:08:02,54 03:08:02,54 04:06:28,91 29
9. 209 RODRÍGUEZ CEPEDA, JOSÉ LUIS Llantas miadas 03:20:24,26 03:20:24,26 03:20:24,26 04:18:32,51 31
10. 205 PEREZ HERNANDEZ, JULIO EDUARDO Kalimanes 03:35:21,56 03:35:21,56 03:35:21,56 04:33:47,93 32
DSQ 246 GONZALEZ, JOSE HADAD Marranos Salvajes 02:49:42,56 02:49:42,56 02:49:42,56 -1

60+ (M)
1. 35 CASTRO SANCHEZ, CARLOS Veteranos Bikers 02:47:52,60 02:47:52,60 02:47:52,60 03:46:08,15 22
2. 236 BUSTOS, GERARDO Kalimanea 03:35:54,32 03:35:54,32 03:35:54,32 04:34:19,10 33

Number of records: 39
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